THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
A== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

ASA bus schedule (Season 1) -- BSB SHUNYI CAMPUS

ASA Days only (update on 29 OCT 2020)

Grand Hill | (Main Gate) A (IE[]) Bus Monitor (5):
Beijing Riviera (North Gate) ZFIL4¢ Fe (k1) 17:10 18210717762 Huo
Beijing Riviera (Tennis Square) #F{L{t [ (M Ek17) 17:12

Cathay View (Southeast) Wi (&KE1]) 17:18

Lane Bridge Villas (Main gate) K S E1] (Fd17) 17:25

Orchid Garden .4 J71¢ 17:35

B Capital Paradise (Club House) %4 #ltidl (A7) 16:40 Bus Monitor(4):
Gahood Villas (Main Gate) &7k A 52 (411D 16:40 15901272985 Wang
Shui Mu Lan Ting /K AR 2% & 16:50
La Grande Villa South Gate 25K R (Fd 1) 16:55
La Grande Villa North Gate %k T (k17) 16:56
Chateau Regalia = FJ)FF (/DY) 17:00
Merlin Champagne Town (East Gate) LM EFHE (R[] 17:02
WanTongXinXin Garden (East Gate) 17:05
JEFHFEECRT]) ()

C Jing JiLu Fu ;EEE ) (—/=/ID) 17:05 Bus Monitor: (33)
Chang He Garden K {E [ ( —/=/PU) 17:25 18310557535 Li
Polyvilladom £ %28 F (—/=/I) 17:35

D Beijing Yuanzi (North gate) db 5t 1 (A1) 16:40 Bus Monitor: (36)
He Ge Zhuang & EE (/) 16:50 18201628637 Bai
Lin Ao Jia Yuan (west gate) PR B8 52 [iel (75 ]) (—/ 17:20
=)

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn  www.britishschool.org.cn


mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYiI

A== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Dragon Bay(Club House) % (£:f1) 16:40 Bus Monitor: (9):
Rose and Ginkgo (East Gate) JEI(ZR 1) 16:45 15810416737
Rose and Ginkgo (Southwest Gate) 1z (P Fd [ ]) 16:50
Yosemite Villas C It 111 3€3h C 16:38 Bus Monitor (6):
Yosemite Villas B South Gate 1f 1113€3th B (R 1) 16:40 18710295621 Jiao
River Garden Villas #4352 1¢ [ 16:45
Guang Ming Apartment ([Z-Eleven store ) 17:15 Bus Monitor:
JERA 8 (7-11 fERE) (Z=/=/11) 15801161730 Chen
Hai Yue Ming Men #1544 1] 17:17
Victoria Garden 4EZ F|3V. ( —/P0) 17:23
Vanke Dongdi /37 5 2 17:30
Park Avenue (West Gate) Al Kig (—/—/=/V) 17:35
Green lake Palace (East Gate)
WEMERE GRITD (/0D 17:45
Oceanwide Lanhai Garden (West Gate)
ZHEEBRLUEE (P (/D 17:50
Run Feng Shui Shang jiF /K (—/=) 17:25 Bus Monitor:
Sandalwood Marriott Beijing 558 Ji 5% (—/—/=/VU) 17:45 13717977991 Xu
Gemdale Int’'l Garden (East Gate) &xHh[H FrfblE (ZiD 18:04
Blue Castle North Area (South Gate) ¥ 8L X (FF1]) 18:05

(=/=/10)
Landgent Chateau ‘REATE (—/=/=/I1) 18:20
Century Towers XU [E At A ®E)  (—/=/I) 18:30
Hairun Apartment #HE A B (—/=/I1) 17:20 Bus Monitor:
Lido Apt.(Little east gate) 17:23 13501319560 Zong
WA E CNRITD (Z/=)
Richmond Park NN &ER7K & (—/=/=/V0) 17:28
Upper East Side PHY: E&R (—/—/=/1D) 17:30
Concordia Plaza ZZ MR (=) 17:38
Liangmagqiao DRC 5N A8 (—/=/19) 17:42
Ta Yuan DRC # [ 4hss (—/=/V1) 17:30
Moma /5 E 4 (=/=/ID 18:00

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn  www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYiI

A== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Huo Xing Yuan ‘K 2d (—) 17:15 Bus Monitor(20):
Jingxingyuan (North Gate)< £ (A6 7) (=/=/ID 17:20 | 15210291321 Shang
Ocean Express JZiFH T4k (—/=/I) 17:30

Tanzania Embassy North $H3& JE WA 1 b (—/=/V1) 17:37

Turkish Embassy &= H-H KAHETE (—/=/I1)

SanLiTun DRC South Gate 17:40

— BT AERET (—/=/7) 17:45

Dragon’s Garden(East Gate) /Guangcai International Apt 17:55

RRAEE R PEEERAE (Z/=/19)

Raffles City (West Gate) i+ (P61 7) (=) 18:00

East Gate Plaza &3 3 (—/—/=/TD) 18:05

Le Lemon Lake(West Gate)E 52 (74 []) 16:42 Bus Monitor (7):
River Garden Villas #4352 ft.[ 16:47 18210380983
Hua Cai Apartment (East Gate ) 17:10 Bus Monitor (20):
ERATERT]) (Z/=/1D 15810498237 Li
Hua Ding Shi Jia (C Gate) #Ediitt 5 (C 1)) 17525

Class (West Gate) S IE B (PH[]) 1;::

HuiGu YangGuang Z#FHE (/=) '

Dong Hu Wan(North Gate) Z< #1745 (dt17)) 17:05 Bus Monitor (9):
Xia Du Jia Yuan B # % [id 17:15 15910749021 Shi
Atlantic New City K78 VFEHTYE 17:18

Bao Xing Hua Ting & B £ i 17:23

Shine City (Park No.6)F' 4 (6 5 [5t) /ID City i3 16:43 Bus Monitor (34):
Shine City (North Section)###(1L[X) 16:45 | 18701612305 Zhang
Sugar Bay(North Gate) 7 & 741617 16:50

Wanke City Garden Jj R} i 1£ [ 16:55

Xiang Hua Qi (North Gate) & t.i:(d617]) 17:00

Jiang Shan Fu (West gate )7L 1L (7E[]) 17:05

Fly Town(West Gate)dt 5 7708 (i 17]) 17:13

Arcidia (South Gate) P/l EF /£ (7)) 17:23

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn  www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYiI

A== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Tuesday and Thursday Only

Guo Feng Shang Guan West Gate [E X EXPE[] (—/=/ 17:10 Bus Monitor(2):
Vao 18210171951 Zhang
Guo Feng Bei Jing [E X db 5T (JU) 17:13
Olive City (Gate 4) MitMidh(4 5 17) (—/=/VD 17:14
Olive City (Gate 1) HFid(1 =17) 17:15
Yuan Yang Wan He Gong Guan (North Gate) 17:20
WEETMAE (e (—)
Jia Rui Apartment =i A ®E (—/=/IU) 17:23
JiJing Qin Yuan(East Gate)Z=5eib [l (AR 17) (=/=/VU) 17:30
Jin Tai Xi Lu &6 7EH (Z/=) 17:20 Bus Monitor:
Central Park /Millennium Residence 17:30 13810011671 Li
IR E B/ A RS (—/=/=/1])
Kerry Residence 3 B0 E (—/—/I) 17:35
Global Trade Mansion(East Gate) 17:38
HERAE R (Z/=)
Qijiayuan DRC (North gate) 17:48
FR AN AE R (/=0
Wan Xiang Xin Tian (Section 2) Ji%&¥# K (—[X) 19:00
Galleria Shopping Center KA. (—/—/=/P1) 17:25 Bus Monitor:
18210913725 Tian
Atlantic New City K78 VFEHTYE 17:15 Bus Monitor:
Hua Ding Shi Jia (C Gate) fEfit5R (C ) 17:20 18710143082 He

Note:

1. In the afternoon, buses depart from BSB at 4:35pm and arrive at the

approximate time given.

2. School Bus Policy is required to sign before taking school bus.

3. Bus schedule shall be changed during the school term when necessary,
updated version will be put on school’s website.

CONTACT INFORMATION

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn  www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYiI

A== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
Position Name Mobil Number
Office Assistant Ann Liu 15910784201
Office Manager Olivia Zhang 13701124442

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn  www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

